
FLEX Activity Day – Jan 29

Side-Wide Programming:

1:00 – 1:45 PM – Dr. Joshua Greggain
Dr. Greggain (he/him/his) is a healthcare leader and award-winning family physician over the last 20
years in BC. His work has focused on rural BC, with the mainstay of his career in Hope and the Fraser
Canyon, the traditional and unceded territory of the Coast Salish Peoples, including the Stó:lo and
Nlaka’pamux First Nations. He is currently the Program Director for the UBC Department of Family
Practice residency program and served as President of the Doctors of BC in 2023.

1:50 PM – 2:40 PM - Canadian Medical Student Research Competition
Ten 3rd and 4th year UBC medical students will present their FLEX projects. Judges will choose one to
represent UBC-FLEX at the national competition that takes place on May 4th (yes, Star Wars Day).

SMP Local Programming:

2:50 PM – 3:35 PM – Student presentations:
Matt & Azim, Matthew, Taigan, Peter, Anna & Brayden, Mari, Rylan, Jai, Kara

3:40 PM – 4:30 PM – Supervisor presentations:
See below for list of presenters and project titles

4:30 PM – 5:00 PM – Mingling and Appetizers

Supervisor presentations:
Activity Title Primary Supervisor Email

Using Energy Balance Concepts to Inform
Nutrition Research & Practice Purcell, Sarah sarah.purcell@ubc.ca 3:40-3:45pm

Research Projects at the Interior Health
Authority Curran, Jason

Jason.Curran@Interiorhealth.
ca 3:45-3:50pm

Mindfulness in Medicine McCorquodale, Sarah sarah.mccorquodale@ubc.ca 3:50-3:55pm

Emergency Care BC Stacy, Elizabeth elizabeth.stacy@phsa.ca 3:55-4:00pm

Policy Analysis in Team-based Primary
Care Oelke, Nelly nelly.oelke@ubc.ca 4:00-4:05pm

Embryology Education Oyedele, Olusegun olusegun.oyedele@ubc.ca 4:05-4:10pm

Annotating Electronic Pathology Reports
for Training NLP Models Rajapakshe, Rasika rrajapak@bccancer.bc.ca

4:10pm-4:15p
m

Can a personalized learning plan (PLP)
combined with a guided, rhythmic activity,
boost intrinsic motivation to integrate
physical, mental, emotional and spiritual
alignment? Mulinta, Ras ras.mulinta@ubc.ca

4:15pm-4:20p
m

Perinatal Anxiety Screening Study RCT Fairbrother, Nichole nicholef@uvic.ca
4:20pm-4:25p
m


